Littletown Primary Academy
Attendance at Governor Meetings 2016/17
	
	Full Governing Body
	Finance & Environment
	People, Curriculum & Learning

	
	Possible
	Attended
	Possible
	Attended
	Possible
	Attended

	Mr S Bean
	4
	3
	3
	3
	-
	-

	Mr P Bliss
	4
	3
	3
	3
	-
	-

	Mrs L Court
	4
	4
	3
	3
	-
	-

	Ms M Hawkins
	4
	3
	-
	-
	3
	2

	Mr C Legg
	1
	1
	-
	-
	-
	-

	Mr M Newcombe
	4
	3
	-
	-
	3
	3

	Mr D F Perman
	4
	3
	3
	2
	-
	-

	Mr M Pope
	4
	3
	-
	-
	3
	2

	Mrs S Prangley
	1
	1
	-
	-
	2
	1

	Dr D Rundle
	4
	4
	-
	-
	3
	2

	Mrs T Sillitoe
	4
	4
	3
	3
	3
	3

	Mr A Smith
	4
	3
	-
	-
	3
	3

	Miss E Stephenson
	4
	2
	-
	-
	3
	1

	Mrs H Whitehead
	4
	4
	3
	3
	3
	3

	Mrs P Wilson
	4
	4
	3
	3
	-
	-

	Mrs K Wytcherley
	4
	4
	-
	-
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